
Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Text

Board of Education
1000 Broadway, Suite 440
Oakland, CA  94607-4033

(510) 879-8199 Voice
(510) 879-2299 eFax

(510) 879-2300 eTTY/TDD
boe@ousd.org E-Mail
http://www.ousd.org

Adoption by the Board of Education of Resolution No. 2122-0206 - Authorizing Use of Sole Source Exemption
to Public Bidding for Supply Agreement for Test Kits With Office Depot, LLC, including approval of Supply
Agreement for Test Kits With Office Depot, LLC, Boca Raton, FL, for the latter to provide 52,920 Antigen
Rapid COVID-19 Test Kits, in an amount not to exceed $1,163,710.80 for 2021-2022 School Year.

File #: 22-0284, Version: 1

Oakland Unified School District Printed on 4/6/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

